DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
J. & C. H. LIMITED

J & C POWER LIMITED

J. AND C. PROPERTIES & DEVELOPERS
LIMITED

& C. STIMPSON LIMITED
ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ROLLING LIMITED

SHEPHERD LIMITED

SERVICES LIMITED

.FABRICS LIMITED

.FABRICS LIMITED

J.AND E.INVESTMENTS LIMITED
JANDER CONSULTING LIMITED

& FAITH LTD

& FAITH LTD

& FAITH LTD

& FAITH LTD

& F.MAY LIMITED

J&G BIOTECH LTD

J&G BIOTECH LTD

J & G WIGLEY LTD

J & H RHODES (WOOL) LIMITED

J & I ASSOCIATES LIMITED

J & J SERVICES LIMITED

J&J BUILDERS LIMITED

J&J BUILDERS LIMITED

J & J CLOSURES LIMITED

J & J CONTRACTORS LTD

J & J DESIGN SYSTEM SPECIALISTS
LIMITED

J & J EDUCATION CONSULTANTS LIMITED
J & J EDUCATION CONSULTANTS LIMITED
J AND J ENGINEERING (CORNWALL)
LIMITED

J & J FIELDS LTD
J&JGARDENSUPPLIES LTD
J&JGARDENSUPPLIES LTD

J AND JH LIMITED

J AND JH LIMITED

J & J HERTS LTD

J & J HOMES LTD

J&J INVESTMENTS (LONDON) LIMITED
J&J INVESTMENTS (LONDON) LIMITED
J & J L FLANAGAN MOTOR ENGINEERS
LIMITED

J AND JM MCCULLOCH LIMITED

J AND JM MCCULLOCH LIMITED

J AND JM MCCULLOCH LIMITED

J&J NETWORKING CO. LTD

J & J O'SHEA LIMITED

& J O'SHEA LIMITED

AND J ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED
AND J ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED
(WALES) LIMITED

W DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

W DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
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& J
& K C
& K C

05132903
07073138
03990262

04372322
03701849
07497576
04290989
05087817
00493620
00493620
00563156
06427262
07930805
07930805
07930805
07930805
00568268
08419172
08419172
08399185
04644783
03022659
03651452
08412063
08412063
03215805
05443681
02615437

08416243
08416243
03570796

05044090
08416136
08416136
07859238
07859238
07176195
04534075
08088191
08088191
04680027

04916279
04916279
04916279
06478127
07405480
07405480
08415932
08415932
05084656
05719386
05719386
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25/02/2013
20/02/2013
26/02/2013

21/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
20/02/2013
21/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
23/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
23/02/2013
25/02/2013
21/02/2013
22/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
26/02/2013
20/02/2013
21/02/2013

22/02/2013
22/02/2013
21/02/2013

25/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
20/02/2013

21/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
22/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
21/02/2013
24/02/2013
24/02/2013

CONSULTING LIMITED
GITES LIMITED
GROUNDWORKS LIMITED
HERON LIMITED

K SCAFFOLDING (NORTHAMPTON)
MITED

K SERVICES (BRISTOL) LIMITED
WHOLESALERS LIMITED
WHOLESALERS LIMITED

L BALL INTERIORS LIMITED

L BALL INTERIORS LIMITED

L CONTRACTING LIMITED

PRINT SERVICES LIMITED

L PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
AND L SALES LIMITED

& M CONSTRUCTION (KENT) LIMITED
& M CONTRACT CLEANERS LTD

& M GIBBS TRANSPORT LIMITED
. AND M INTERIORS LIMITED
MICHAELS LIMITED
PROPERTIES UK LIMITED
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SHIELDS LIMITED
ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LOGISTICS LIMITED

& OFF LICENCE LIMITED
JANDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

J & P CONTRACTS (DERBY) LIMITED
J & P CONTRACTS (DERBY) LIMITED
J & P CONTRACTS (DERBY) LIMITED
J AND P EDWARDS ASSOCIATES LTD
J
J

R R R R R R R R R

[N G I P P I P P I Y P I P T T P
ZZZZZRERREREE

& P GEARBOX SERVICES LIMITED

& P HARRIS LIMITED
J&P HOME IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED
J&P IMAGING UK LIMITED
J&P IMAGING UK LIMITED
J. & P. TACKLE LTD
J & R FABRICATIONS LIMITED
J & R GASES LIMITED
J & R LEE (PARK HOMES) LIMITED
J&R MANAGEMENT LTD
& R SECURITY LIMITED
& R UK CARE HOMES LIMITED
AUTOMEK LIMITED
AUTOMEK LIMITED
& S COMMERCIAL VAN SALES LTD
& SD MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
& SD MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
& S EVANS THERMAL INSULATION

LIMITED

J & S GRIMMER BUILDERS LIMITED
J & S HAULAGE LIMITED

& S.
& S.

[N CPC Y FYP

PROPERTY (WASHINGTON) LIMITED
PROPERTY (WASHINGTON) LIMITED
PROPERTY (WASHINGTON) LIMITED

07951828
04761381
06359738
06412587
03772413

07940961
08414838
08414838
06821161
06821161
06078827
06762654
04428426
05404016
06819798
07961176
05860710
03710149
06589642
04512254
02098787
02098787
02098787
05717404
04669247
01011381
01011381
07975468
07203064
07883555
04669007
04669007
04669007
06706337
04674744
05467462
05353644
08414846
08414846
05344575
04675163
03713151
04974432
08226052
05798636
07483729
04462600
04462600
04998917
08410949
08410949
04859241

06251053
08417766

26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013

25/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
23/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
22/02/2013
25/02/2013
20/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
20/02/2013
26/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
25/02/2013
22/02/2013
20/02/2013
22/02/2013
25/02/2013
21/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
25/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
22/02/2013

26/02/2013
25/02/2013



